
 

PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA martes, 04 de octubre de 2016 

TURNO DE 
INSPECCION 

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 

KIKUKAWA 
CARDENAS 

CORINA 
LUISA 

Talma 

1602-8427               

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

KIKUKAWA 
CARDENAS 

CORINA 
LUISA 

Sharff, Talma, 
Ofiicna 

Operativa 

1699-
15043 

1602-
8427 

1602-8451 
1699-
14301 

1602-
8412 

1602-
8416 

1602-
8377 

  

1699-
14300 

              

                

14:30:00 p.m. 

KIKUKAWA 
CARDENAS 

CORINA 
LUISA 

DHL, TNT 

1602-8017 
1601-
3186 

1602-8453   
1602-
8425 

1602-
8414 

    

                

                

16:00:00 p.m. 

KIKUKAWA 
CARDENAS 

CORINA 
LUISA 

talma   DHL 

1699-
14187 

      
1602-
8426 

1602-
8428 

1602-
8429 

1602-
8422 

                

                

18:00:00 p.m. 

CABRERA 
DE 

CAVERO 
MERCEDES 
GRACIELA 

TALMA 

1699-
14610 

              

                

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m. 

MESTANZA 
SALAZAR VICTOR 

MANUEL 

Talma 

1602-8423               

MARTEL 
MANZANO 

MARUJA LUCIA 

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

MESTANZA 
SALAZAR VICTOR 

MANUEL 
Oficina 

Operativa, 
Sharff 

1602-8407       
1602-
8448 

1602-
8458 

1602-
8454 

  

MARTEL 
MANZANO 

MARUJA LUCIA 

                

                

14:30:00 a.m. 

MESTANZA 
SALAZAR VICTOR 

MANUEL 

Talma 

1699-
14751 

      
1602-
8403 

      

MARTEL 
MANZANO 

MARUJA LUCIA 

                

                

16:00:00 p.m. 

MESTANZA 
SALAZAR VICTOR 

MANUEL 

  

                

MARTEL 
MANZANO 

MARUJA LUCIA 

                

                

18:00:00 p.m. 

MESTANZA 
SALAZAR 
VICTOR 
MANUEL 

  

                

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 



 


